SURVEY RESULTS ON THE QUALITY OF STUDIES 2020 FALL

Survey results on the quality of study subjects of Bachelor studies
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Economics 473 238 50,08% 4,09 3,80 3,61 3,59 2,75 1,87 2,02 1,70 3,85 3,67 3,89 3,90 4,32 4,43
Finance 703 362 51,22% 4,42 4,20 3,96 3,72 3,07 1,90 1,95 1,60 4,15 4,03 4,15 4,09 4,28 4,46
Fundamental 902 465 52,37% 4,00 4,05 3,94 3,95 3,36 1,95 2,00 1,73 4,28 4,14 4,04 4,23 4,34 4,54
Humanities 332 192 48,41% 3,48 4,13 3,32 3,73 2,97 1,97 2,02 2,00 4,09 3,88 3,72 3,93 4,43 4,73
Management 1921 964 49,84% 4,00 3,74 3,63 3,86 3,12 1,99 2,04 1,81 4,07 3,89 3,94 3,75 4,11 4,39
Politics 49 25 50,86% 4,58 4,10 4,53 4,07 3,41 1,95 1,90 1,67 4,70 4,67 4,70 4,54 4,63 4,60
All groups 4380 2246 51,28% 4,10 4,00 3,83 3,82 3,11 1,94 1,99 1,75 4,19 4,05 4,07 4,07 4,35 4,52




Survey results on the quality of Master of Science studies
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Financial Economics 56,58% 3,99 3,88 3,46 3,61 2,86 1,85 1,87 1,76 3,74 3,58 3,64 3,43 4,21 4,32
Innovation and Technology Management 357 211 | 59,10% 4,17 3,76 3,76 3,75 3,27 1,79 2,01 1,88 4,04 3,89 4,00 3,76 4,31 4,70
International Marketing and Management 348 199 | 57,18% 4,17 4,05 3,77 4,29 3,16 1,86 1,86 1,75 4,25 3,97 4,19 4,08 4,55 4,18

All MSc programmes| 1009 582 | 57,68% 4,11 3,90 3,67 3,88 3,10 1,84 1,91 1,80 4,01 3,81 3,94 3,76 4,36 4,40

Survey results on the quality of Executive studies

grading scale from 1 to 10
Master of Management 142 72 50,70% 9,08 8,90 7,83 | 8,91 9,43 9,14 9,24




